
2015 Committees/Community Gardens 
 
CHRISTMAS LUNCHEON: 
Mirja Hoeft 
Tammy Fairchild 
Karen Gurchiek 
Jeanne Freymuth 
Shirley Tankersley 
 
MEMBERSHIP LUNCHEON 
Denise Matteini 
Betty Hartman 
 
GARDEN WALK 
Betty Hartman 
Karen Gurchiek 
Pat Sitz 
Tammy Fairchild 
Roseann Kujawa 
Kathleen Normand 
Joan Collick 
Pearl Kabaciniski 
Jane Mead 
Linda Kirkpatrick 
Denise Matteini 
 
GREENS SALE 
Pat Sitz 
Shirley Tankersley 
Darlene Widger 
Pam Gree 
Lois Kalis 
Mirja Hoeft 
Betty Hartman 
Linda Kirkpatrick 
Marge Williamson 
Ruth McCoy 
Cynthia Hilling 
Nancy Valuet 
Mary Kole 
Kathy Steele 
Lauralee Mowery 
Paulie McCoy 
Nancy Pike 
 
 



HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 
Darlene Widger 
Linda Reinhardt 
Denise Young 
Marlene Everett 
 
HISTORIAN/PHOTOGRAPHER 
Betsy Mitchell 
 
NEW MEMBER MENTORING 
Marilyn McIntosh 
 
LIBRARY SHOWCASE 
Darlene Widger 
Sue Symkowiak 
Dee Burau 
 
PLANT EXCHANGE 
Ann Kureth 
Carol Brown 
Kathleen Normand 
Margaret Ward 
 
PUBLICITY 
Caryl Irrer 
 
SCHOLARSHIP 
Cynthia Hilling 
Nancy Valuet 
 
WEB SITE 
 
GARDEN CHAIRS 
Joan Collick 
Sue Symkowiak 
Betsy Mitchell 
Karen Gurchiek 
Nancy Valuet 
Cynthia Hilling 
 
GAYLORD PROJECT 
Joan Collick 
Pam Greve 
 
 
 



HOSTESS 
February Betty Hartman, Karen Gurchiek 
March  Denise Young, Dee Burau 
April  Carol Brown, Rose Gleason 
September Barbara Head, Darlene Widger 
October Kathleen Normand, Pearl Kabaciniski 
November Linda Tatum   
 

GARDEN ASSIGNMENTS 
COURTHOUSE EAST 
Pat Sitz 
Caryl Irrer 
Lois Kalis 
Nancy Pike 
 
COURTHOUSE WEST 
Denise Young 
Marlene Everette 
 
COURTHOUSE ENTRANCE 
Joann Fury 
Joan Collick 
 
ROCK/RED CROSS BUILDING 
Mirja Hoeft 
Barbara Head 
Tammy Fairchild 
 
AIRPORT 
Nancy Valuet 
Paulie McCoy 
Mary Kole 
Lauralee Mowery 
 
ROUND-A-BOUT 
Cynthia Hilling 
Kathy Steele 
Marilyn McIntosh 
 
MCCOY CORNER 
Karen Gurchiek 
Merrily Sterrett 
Ruth McCoy 
Kathleen Normand 
Linda Reinhardt 
 



LOON REST AREA 
Roseann Kujawa 
Pam Greve 
Pearl Kabacinski 
Dee Burau 
Margaret Ward 
Darlene Widger 
 

ENERGY OUTLET 
ENTRANCE 
Betty Hartmann 
Linda Kirkpatrick 
 
MAPLE 
Sue Symkowiak 
Jeanne Freymuth 
Rose Gleason 
Barbara Head 
 
DAISY 
Linda Tatum 
Janey Woitrya 
 
LILAC 
Sue Hegarty 
Betsy Mitchell 
 
HOSTA 
Darlene Widger 
Kathleen Normand 
 
MEMORIAL 
Rose Gleason 
Marge Williamson 
 
HYDRANGEA 
Ann Kureth 
Denise Matteini 
 
 
 


